(P) 405.794.7730  -  (F) 405.794.7747  -  www.radiotronix.com  -  For 24 hour Sales and Tech. Support: www.radiotronix.com/support/
The Wi.232FHSS-25-FCC features the popular Wi.232FHSS-25 embedded radio
module in an FCC modular approved solution. It is designed to greatly simplify
implementation of the Wi.232DTS module into a working design without the
complications of FCC RF level testing. Radiotronix also offers a range of anten-
nas that were certified for this product.
The Wi.FHSS-25TM module combines a state-of-the art low power wireless
transceiver with a powerful multipoint-to-multipoint protocol controller to form a

DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS CERTIFIED ANTENNAS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Wi.232FHSS-25-FCC-ST-R
Wi.232FHSS-25-FCC--RA-R
RPSMA CONNECTOR (straight)
RPSMA CONNECTOR (right angle)
ANT-915-04A (Helical straight RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-02A (1/4 wave whip RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-07A (Helical right angle RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-06A (1/2 wave dipole RPSMA connector)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Linx Technologies: